
O'Keefe

Woods Point

Aberfeldy

Toombon

Toner

Sullivans

Swingler

The Springs

St Clair

The Oaks

The Triangle

Montys Hut

Shaw

Fiddlers Green

Baw Baw
National

Park

Yarra Ranges
National Park

TURNERSTRACK

VICT OR SPUR TRA
CK

PAR
KR

OA
D

JERICHO TRACK

WHITELAWS CREEK ROAD

CREAM CAN HILL TRACK

UPPER THOMS O N ROA
D

B B JORDAN DIVIDE TRACK

ROSS CREEK TRACK

BASALT HIL L T R ACK

ROSS CREEK LINK TRACK

PARK ROAD

R J SPUR TRACK

AUSTRALIAN ALPS WALKING TRACK

FORTY MILE BREAK
PILL S TRACK

RED JAC K ETTRACK
P O OLE

JOR
DAN DIVI DE TRACK

VIO

LET TOWN TR ACK

NO3 ROAD

CASPER CREEK TRACK
JOHNSON HILL TRACKM T GREGORYTR A C K THOMPSON JORDAN DIVIDE TRACK

THOMPSON JORDAN DIVIDE TRACK

JIM
TRACK

PO
OLE

ROAD

TR
IG

POI

NTT

RACK

SUCKL
INGS R OA

D 12.

12

4.

4 7.

7

2.

2

9.

9

3.

3

6.

6

10.

10

8.

8

11.

115.
5

BREWERY CREEK TRACK1.

1

Disclaimer: Parks Victoria does not guarantee that this data is without flaw of any kind and therefore disclaims all liability which may arise from you relying on this information. 
Data source acknowledgements: State Digital Mapbase. The State of Victoria and  the Department of Environment, Land, Water and Planning. 

Yarra Ranges National Park (East)

23CMap Closure date, Reopen date
01/05/2022, 30/11/2022
16/06/2022, 27/10/2022
Arterial road
Sealed road

Unsealed road
4WD
Walking track
Management Vehicles Only

Subject to inundation
Lake / watercourse

National Parks
Parks and Reserves
Public land0 2.5 51.25 Kilometres¹


